reimbursements, obtain the related expense reimbursement forms/prepaid expense documentation of each 
selected reimbursement, as well as the supporting documentation. For each of the 5 reimbursements selected: 

A listing of travel and travel-related expense reimbursements was provided for the fiscal period and included 
a total of two hundred and eighteen (218) reimbursements. A signed representation by management was 
obtained on the completeness of the listing provided. 

From the listing provided, we randomly selected five (5) reimbursements and performed the procedures 
below. 

NATCHITOCHES PARISH SHERIFF'S OFFICE